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Circuit
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Rhone Orientation 2008 a Grandris

Résultats provisoires

Temps
02:59:17
03:21:12
03:27:23
03:28:16
03:31:05
03:32:45
03:32:53
03:35:33
03:39:07
03:41:07
03:52:53
03:52:57
03:55:17
04:14:51
04:15:52
04:17:29
04:19:55
04:24:15
04:28:30
04:28:36
04:30:09
04:35:03
04:35:11
04:41:53
04:44:05
04:50:04
04:52:10
04:54:27
05:00:58
05:01:17
05:01:23
05:06:59
05:23:44
05:33:28
05:51:26
05:58:08
AB
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AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AB : abandon - PM : poingon manquant ou erroné

Nom
POUPARD
PAGE
CONTRAIRE
MONTAGNY
MANDRA
COCHEY
JOUNEAU
VIELLEFOSSE
FATOUX
GRANGER
COSSON
TRUMEAU
BERGMAN
PETINON
PERISSAT
DEPALLE
DUDOIGNON
DAURIAC
BOISSET
GUIBERT
DESMARIS
BANULS
MERLIN
DURIX
BENAS
FRANCOIS
BARBELIN
ARCHAMBAULT
DURAND
ANDREANI
GOLL
ESCHENLOHR
GOUTALAND
ROBICHON
CAZIER
POCIELLO
BEAULAIGUE
BERNARD
CADO
CLEMEN-AGONI
GARDE
HOOG
SAUCEDE
CHARLON
COUDERQ
BOISSET
BENAMROUCHE
DIALLO
MANCINI
PAILLET
PIERRE
STOUFS
TRUMEAU
HUBERT
BERANGER

Prenom
Thibaut
Philippe
Helian
Sylvain
Frédéric
Benoit
Pierre-Henri
Bertrand
Remy
Emmanuel
Fred
Sebastien
Petter

Guy
Jean-Louis
Franck
Ludovic
Philippe
Sylvain
Lionel
Fabien
Thomas
Denis
Jean-Michel
Philippe
Pierre
Francis
Eric

Gilles
Frederic
Jean Christophe
Christophe
David
Christophe
Jean Baptiste
Christian
Marcel
Vincent
Samuel
Stéphane
Yoann
Eric
Thomas
Renaud
Bruno
Jacki
Karim
John
Maurizio
Benoit

Eric

Hans
Olivier
Sam
Sandrine

Cat
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HV
HV
HV
HS

HS
HS
HV
HS
HV
HV
HV
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HS
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HV
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HV
HS
HS
HS
DS



